Under 14 F. 2012-2013 - Girone A

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
Folgore Il Fotoamatore Giallo

Elsasport Volley
Polisportiva Casciavola
Pallavolo Volterrana
Polisportiva Saline

Vbc Pontedera

GS BELLARIA

GS San Giuliano

Valdera Volley Ponsacco

PT

35
29
28
25
22
19
7
3
0

risultati della 14° giornata

26/01/2013 16:00
Piazza Berretta 1, Arena Metato

27/01/2013 09:30
Viale Europa, Pontedera

27/01/2013 10:30
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

26/01/2013 16:00
Via Dei Fossi, S.Miniato Basso

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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GS San Giuliano

GS BELLARIA

Elsasport Volley

Folgore Il Fotoamatore Giallo
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Qs PF PS
72000 994 704
22000 1086 856
17647 1035 886
21538 957 768
12000 969 875
10526 824 811
03824 869 1107
02424 718 993
00000 453 905

Polisportiva Saline

Pallavolo Volterrana

Valdera Volley Ponsacco

Polisportiva Casciavola

Vbc Pontedera
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